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The menu of Totopo Mexican Kitchen from Pittsburgh contains about 146 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $10.2 for a dish / drink. Totopo offers a lively atmosphere with warm, inviting decor and
friendly staff, making it a popular spot for diners. Guests rave about the flavorful margaritas and generous portion
sizes of seasonal specials like the shrimp skinny tacos and sweet corn tamale appetizer. While many appreciate
the complimentary chips and salsa, opinions on the salsa'’s texture vary. However, some patrons have
experienced long wait times for their meals and checks, which has impacted their overall satisfaction. Despite
minor service hiccups, the consistent quality of food keeps many returning for another delightful experience.
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Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Mains

PICK 2 COMBO

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Snacks
CHIPS SALSA

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Kids

KIDS QUESADILLA

Dipping Sauces

CHIPOTLE DRESSING

Appetizers

NACHO TRAY

Sopas & Ensaladas

TOTOPO SALAD

$9.1

$16.2

$9.1

$14.3

$9.1

$1.3

$30.0

Lunch Specials

GRILLED BURRITO

Happy Hour

AL PASTOR TACOS

Vegetables

FRESH JALAPENOS

Chips & Nachos

DIP SAMPLER

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Add Ons

AVOCADO SLICES

Extras And Sides

ROASTED PEPPERS

Mexican Plates

ALAMBRE

Dinners
CHIPOTLE SHRIMP

Seafood Specialties

SEAFOOD TACOS

Extra Toppings

SHREDDED CHEESE

$15.6

$1.3

$13.0

$3.3

$2.6

$26.0

$23.4

$16.9

$2.0
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Beef Specialties Main Courses
SEA AND LAND $26.0 NACHOS $13.0
SHRIMP ENCHILADAS $18.2
Cocktail
MARGARITA Extras
40Z GUACAMOLE $5.2
Taco Dinners GREEN SAUCE $2.6
CHICKEN CHORIZO TACOS $15.6
Starters & Salads
Game Day Favorites FRENCH FRIES $4.6
LARGE QUESADILLA POTATO CHIPS
Tempting Tacos Side Orders
BIRRIA TACOS $19.5 SOUR CREAM 20z $1.0
CORN TORTILLAS $2.0
Spanish
TAMALES Sauces
. SALSA
Sides GUACAMOLE
ESQUITES $4.6
Kids Menu
Side Dishes & Dips KIDS ENCHILADA
HOT SALSA $2.6 KIDS TACO
Naked Bowl Popular Items
NAKED BURRITO DROWNED BURRITO
CARNITAS TACOS $15.6
Uncategorized
SPINACH QUESO DIP $15.6 Dips
CHEESE DIP $5.2
Salads SOUR CREAM 40Z $2.0
AGUACATE SALAD $14.3

SIDE SALAD $3.9
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Antojitos Mexicanos
(Mexican Favorites)

RED ENCHILADAS $15.6
STEAK TACOS $19.5

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
VEGETARIAN

Entrées

CHORIQUESO $18.2
FAJITA QUESADILLA

CILANTRO LIME CHICKEN TACOS $15.6

Sandwiches
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN $20.8
SANDWICH CAKE $13.0

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Fajitas
VEGGIE FAJITA $15.6
FAJITA FIESTA $80.0
ALAMBRE FAJITA $20.0

Starters

& =, CHEESE EMPANADAS $13.0

W@\ FLOUR TORTILLAS $2.0
FRESH-MADE GUACAMOLE

Especiales
TOPOCHANGA $15.6
CHORIPOLLO ASADO $23.4

GUAJILLO GUMBO $26.0

Tacos
BARBACOA TACOS $15.6
SKINNY TACOS $14.3
AMERICANO TACOS $18.2
AMERICANO TACO $2.0
Dessert
CHURROS $13.0
FRIED ICE CREAM $13.0
THREE MILK CAKE $10.4
CARAMEL PUDDING $10.4
Soups And Salads
CUP OF THE DAY CHICKEN CHILI $3.0
SOUP)
BOWL OF THE DAY CHICKEN CHILI $6.5
SOUP)
CUP OF THE DAY CHICKEN RICE $3.0
SOUP
BOWL OF THE DAY CHICKEN RICE $5.0
SOuUP
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
TUNA STEAK
APPETIZER
QUESADILLAS
FISH
Ingredients Used
; BLACK BEANS $3.9
REFRIED BEANS $3.9
WHITE RICE $3.9
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SHRIMP
BUTTER
LETTUCE
CORN
CHILI
EGG

Mexican Dishes

TAQUITOS $15.6
GREEN ENCHILADAS  $15.6

GRILLED MEAT $23.4
HUEVOS RANCHEROS $13.0
CHICKEN FAJITAS $13.0
BURRITO
TACOS
ENCHILADA
CHIMICHANGA
CHILE RELLENO
FISH TACOS
TACO
FAJITAS
Side Dishes
@,  40Z PICO DE GALLO $3.3
HOT SALSA 120Z $8.7
QUESO DIP 1202 $15.6
HOUSE SALSA 120Z $10.4
AGUACATE DRESSING 20Z $1.3
CHIPOTLE RANCH DRESSING 40Z $1.3
CILANTRO DRESSING 40Z $2.6
FIESTA RICE $3.9
PICKLED JALAPENOS $1.3

RANCH DRESSING 40z $1.3

120Z FIESTA RICE

120Z CILANTRO RICE

120Z BLACK BEANS

120Z REFRIED BEANS
SIDE CHEESE QUESADILLA
RICE

A La Carte

CILANTRO RICE

SIDE SOFT CHICKEN
TACO

SIDE HARD CHICKEN
TACO

SIDE SOFT BEEF TACO

SIDE HARD BEEF TACO

SIDE CHEESE ENCHILADA ROJA
SIDE CHICKEN ENCHILADA ROJA
SIDE BEEF ENCHILADA ROJA
SIDE CHEESE ENCHILADA VERDE
SIDE CHICKEN ENCHILADA VERDE
SIDE BEEF ENCHILADA VERDE
SIDE MUSHROOM QUESADILLA
SIDE SPINACH QUESADILLA

SIDE CHICKEN QUESADILLA
SIDE BEEF QUESADILLA

SIDE CHICKEN BURRITO

SIDE BEEF BURRITO

SIDE TAMALE OAXACA

SIDE TAMALE NORTHERN

=

$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2

$3.9

$3.9

$3.9

$3.9
$3.9
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
$5.2
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SIDE CHILE RELLLENO $5.2

Totopo Mexican Kitchen

660 Washington Rd, Pittsburgh, Opening Hours:
United States Monday 11:00-21:30
Tuesday 11:00-21:30

[
Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30 -
Friday 11:00-22:30 =

Saturday 11:00-22:30 )OODODOOODOOOOOOO
Sunday 11:00-20:30 ot rttrrrmrmemee
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